

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 335 of 1986

Appellant :- Hari Shanker And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- S.R. Singh, Manjesh Kumar Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta, J.

Office report dated 06.07.2019 states that notice have been served upon appellant no. 2, Bhola Shankar and appellant no. 3 Vijay Shanker, but counsel for appellants is not present to press the appeal.

List peremptorily in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 8.7.2019

v.k.updh.