

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 335 of 1986

Appellant :- Hari Shanker And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- S.R. Singh, Manjesh Kumar
Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta, J.

List has been revised. None is present on behalf of the appellants to press this appeal.

Issue bailable warrants to the appellant nos. 2 and 3 Bholu Shankar and Vijay Shankar through C.J.M, Allahabad returnable within four weeks.

List thereafter.

Order Date :- 15.7.2019

KU