

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 335 of 1986

Appellant :- Hari Shanker And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- S.R. Singh, Manjesh Kumar
Yadav, Ram Chandra Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta, J.

Office is directed to supply necessary papers to counsel for the appellant on payment of usual charges.

List on 16.10.2019 for final hearing.

Order Date :- 26.9.2019

Zafar