



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 335 of 1986

Hari Shanker And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Manjesh Kumar Yadav, Ram Chandra
Yadav, S.R. Singh, Saddam Husain
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 75

HON'BLE SAURABH SRIVASTAVA, J.

As prayed by Km. Divya Kushwaha, learned counsel for appellants, list
on **12.2.2026**.

(Saurabh Srivastava,J.)

January 28, 2026

Shaswat