



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 335 of 1986

Hari Shanker And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Manjesh Kumar Yadav, Ram Chandra
Yadav, S.R. Singh, Saddam Husain
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 77

HON'BLE SAURABH SRIVASTAVA, J.

1. Living status report of all the appellants submitted by learned A.G.A. is taken on record.
2. Let paper book be provided to Sri Brijesh Tiwari, Advocate who has subsequently been engaged as counsel for the appellants.
3. List this case in the week commencing 27.04.2026.

April 6, 2026

Ashish/-

(Saurabh Srivastava,J.)